

Koini Bhadrakshi Pithi Sadak to Bharoli Vistharaka
to li under MR 3054.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134.

Agency - Anil Kumar

Executive Engineer
RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Moujha

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1085

Let on 12/11

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Kotni Bhainsaki Pith					
Sadak to Bhaitoli via Turka foli.					
C. Head - MR/3054					
Agency - Anil Kumar					
Agreement no - 03 MBD/3054-MR/2023-24					
date - 10/04/2023					
Date of Commencement of work - 10/04/2023					
Date of Completion of work - 09/01/2024					

Record Measurement

(1) Clearing and grubbing Road land
 (by manual means) - etc

$$2 \times 3700 \times 1.00 = 7400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.74 \text{ ha.}$$

(2) Scrapping the existing bituminous road surface.

$$5 \times 9.50 \times 3.75 = 178.125$$

$$5 \times 12.30 \times 3.50 = 215.25$$

$$3 \times 15.50 \times 3.40 = 158.10$$

$$5 \times 13.50 \times 3.30 = 222.75$$

$$= 774.225 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Unit} = 773.06 \text{ m}^2$$

(3) Const. of G.S.B.-U by Providing

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing Road land (by manual means)					
Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 0.74 ha					
@ 72639.95/ha					₹ 53754.00
(2) scarifying the existing bituminous surface.					
Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e - 773.060 m ²					
@ 19.67/m ²					₹ 15206.80
(3) Cont. of G.S.R. by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of TMB.					
i.e - 85.06 m ³					
@ 4599.40/m ³					₹ 391437.00
(4) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, N.B.A.M					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e - 331.270 m ³					
@ 6196.07/m ³					₹ 2052572.00
(5) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1).					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (4) of TMB					
i.e - 4416.93 m ²					
@ 56.33/m ²					₹ 248806.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) 23 R.C.C. MIS grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (36) & Page no (19) of TMB					
1,2 - 88 nos.					
(a) 721.38/no					₹ 63481.00
(34) 25 Planting of trees by the Road Side.					
Qty. Vide item no (37) & Page no (15) of TMB					
1,2 - 102 nos.					
(a) 1166.46/no					₹ 118979.00
(35) 24 Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vide item no (38) & Page no (15) of TMB					
1,2 - 1936 cm/4.					
(a) 0.72/cm/4					₹ 1394.00
(36) 28 Providing & fixing of Typical					
MMSY Informatory Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (39) & Page no (15) of TMB					
1,2 - 3.0 nos.					
(a) 16403.85/no					₹ 49212.00
Total Amt.					₹ 17370979.00
L. cess @ 1%.					₹ 173710.00
G.S.T @ 18%.					₹ 3126776.00
S. Fee					₹ 158625.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 20830090.00
Below @ 0.11% A.P.A					₹ 22913.00
Net Amt					₹ 20807177.00
27/07/23 J.E	28/7/23 A.R.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement					
E/W = 4352.35 m ³					
stone metal = 462.11 m ³					
Crushed Sand = 40.45 m ³					
Screening = 79.50 m ³					
RSI = 3.75 MT 4.24 MT					
SSI = 3.75 MT					
S90 = 39.51 MT					
waste plastic = 0.671 MT					
stone chips = 526.11 m ³					
Bricks = 44427 nos.					
Boulder = 16.80 m ³					
Aggregates = 402.54 m ³					
Coarse Sand = 270.64 m ³					
Local sand = 24.19 m ³					
<u>27/07/23</u> J.E.	<u>27/7/23</u> A.R.				
Const. work has been completed as per specification.					
<u>27/07/23</u> J.E.					
मापों से संतुष्ट है। अमित कुमार 27 न. 23					

Continuation